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17665 56810  Rahla kisku  04-01-1997  ST  70.76 1

11243 50179  Yavanika tiwary  10-12-1996  GEN  69.78 2

11010 51596  Kavya thakur  30-03-1997  GEN  67.48 3

14180 63397  Kunami saren  25-03-1997  ST  63.64 4

21128 52467  Jyoti jaiswal  20-05-1996  GEN  62.2 5

23711 70780  Nilima mondal  18-03-1997  GEN  61.16 6

21131 52496  Gayatri jaiswal  15-09-1997  GEN  59.54 7

13338 61255  Subhaisa sar  01-06-1996  GEN  58.4 8

14025 62092  Ankit  prasad  25-10-1996  GEN  58.32 9

18150 65671  Kumari rekha yadav  15-07-1997  OBC  58.26 10

16663 50014  Siddharth shankar  22-01-1997  GEN  58.04 11

17816 59780  Upasna roy  09-11-1996  GEN  57.86 12

11161 54992  Kunal ghosh  11-10-1995  GEN  56.78 13
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11161 54992  Kunal ghosh  11-10-1995  GEN  56.78 13

16496 55713  Mira saren  27-04-1994  ST  55.96 14

17493 53534  Vivek kumar jaiswal  22-03-1997  OBC  54.44 15

13087 59681  Arindam saha  06-03-1994  SC  53.72 16

11124 54791  Raju pandit  24-04-1996  GEN  53.5 17

18992 70462  Suku murmu  03-09-1992  ST  53.12 18

15073 72043  Dauly kumari  04-01-1997  OBC  51.82 19

15040 71581  Vishakha kumari  23-09-1995  OBC  51.8 20

13317 61066  Urmila murmu  10-02-1996  ST  51.48 21

17666 56859  Sarna kisku  16-04-1996  ST  51.44 22

17301 79288  Manish prasad  31-05-1997  GEN  49.68 23

10237 51137  Tandra sutradhar  12-02-1996  OBC  49.24 24

14950 71007  Rup  sunder  moulik  20-06-1996  GEN  48.96 25

17566 54856  Radha hansda  15-04-1992  ST  48.52 26

28873 65599  Debendra das  05-03-1996  GEN  47.96 27

14244 63735  Madan ray  21-06-1997  GEN  47.24 28

15262 73899  Bijoy murmu  05-01-1990  ST  45.68 29

27250 76224  Pragya shakalya  21-01-1994  GEN  44 30

11951 58772  Samiran hembram  25-11-1994  ST  44 30

17434 51953  Nilima das  09-11-1996  GEN  44 30

14448 65702  Ushakiran murmu  08-07-1995  ST  43.56 31

13091 59294  Ruchi  11-12-1996  GEN  43.34 32

15177 73067  Runu giri  04-01-1992  OBC  42.48 33

16726 68298  Shahnawaz hussain  03-12-1997  GEN  42.38 34

27247 74843  Khushboo kumari  05-01-1998  OBC  42 35

13938 58864  Sanchita kisku  10-02-1997  ST  42 35

15609 78227  Priyanka kumari  21-05-1995  SC  41.64 36



14097 50810  Sourendra das  05-07-1995  GEN  41.4 37

17717 57297  Vaswati ghoshal  15-03-1997  GEN  41.22 38

14623 67292  Kankabati murmu  24-11-1992  ST  41.16 39

10672 53214  Sukhi kisku  02-03-1995  ST  41.08 40

13288 60850  Budhan murmu  10-03-1993  ST  41 41

15361 75110  Zinat ara khatun  20-01-1995  OBC  39.52 42

17575 53763  Dayamoni maddy  17-02-1992  ST  38.64 43

11435 56115  Ram bishra  16-09-1995  ST  38.6 44

15528 77047  Kampen hansda  12-03-1986  ST  36.92 45

15522 77005  Som hansda  10-10-1987  ST  36.6 46

10393 52423  Rupa hemrom  24-04-1995  ST  36.24 47

18146 65617  Jalim hansda  13-01-1993  ST  36 48

32193 73554  Doctor saren  09-02-1994  ST  36 48

11079 54779  Monotosh karmakar  09-08-1996  OBC  35.36 49

14012 62178  Rukhsana khatun  13-07-1993  GEN  34.68 50

10944 54381  Harikinkar das  15-01-1992  SC  34.64 51

14301 64252  Subham harijen  10-08-1996  SC  33.78 52

14207 63546  Santosh pandit  26-06-1996  GEN  33.78 52

16529 62226  Shiny maity  13-10-1995  GEN  33.44 53

13316 61041  Anjan choudhury  11-11-1993  GEN  33 54

14082 62410  Susari marandi  01-07-1994  ST  33 54

20288 64100  Rumki bhul  06-04-1993  OBC  32.88 55

11096 54845  Bappa saha  02-12-1995  OBC  32.8 56

15060 71948  Bani singha  17-11-1993  GEN  32.48 5715060 71948  Bani singha  17-11-1993  GEN  32.48 57

11449 56118  Ranjit ganrai  01-06-1988  OBC  32.4 58

11503 56340  Biplab bagdi  23-06-1995  SC  32 59

10760 53470  Joyati chakraborty  26-12-1995  GEN  32 59

14181 63406  Debmita mandal  30-04-1994  GEN  31.76 60

10074 50545  Sarmila hembram  10-06-1995  ST  31.52 61

13158 60236  Somen sharma  02-04-1993  GEN  31.4 62

17968 62405  Purnima  25-11-1996  OBC  31 63

18940 77897  Dilip kisku  15-04-1994  ST  31 63
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18150 65671  Kumari rekha yadav  15-07-1997  OBC  58.26 1

17493 53534  Vivek kumar jaiswal  22-03-1997  OBC  54.44 2

15073 72043  Dauly kumari  04-01-1997  OBC  51.82 3

15040 71581  Vishakha kumari  23-09-1995  OBC  51.8 4

10237 51137  Tandra sutradhar  12-02-1996  OBC  49.24 5

15177 73067  Runu giri  04-01-1992  OBC  42.48 6

27247 74843  Khushboo kumari  05-01-1998  OBC  42 7

15361 75110  Zinat ara khatun  20-01-1995  OBC  39.52 8

11079 54779  Monotosh karmakar  09-08-1996  OBC  35.36 9

20288 64100  Rumki bhul  06-04-1993  OBC  32.88 10

11096 54845  Bappa saha  02-12-1995  OBC  32.8 11
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11096 54845  Bappa saha  02-12-1995  OBC  32.8 11

11449 56118  Ranjit ganrai  01-06-1988  OBC  32.4 12

17968 62405  Purnima  25-11-1996  OBC  31 13

10543 52812  Samsunnihar khatun  13-01-1995  OBC  28.32 14
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13087 59681  Arindam saha  06-03-1994  SC  53.72 1

15609 78227  Priyanka kumari  21-05-1995  SC  41.64 2

10944 54381  Harikinkar das  15-01-1992  SC  34.64 3

14301 64252  Subham harijen  10-08-1996  SC  33.78 4

11503 56340  Biplab bagdi  23-06-1995  SC  32 5

18711 74284  Surya kumar rajak  15-05-1996  SC  28 6

11773 57755  Amar kower  03-01-1990  SC  27.04 7

11614 56932  Kalicharan das  05-10-1992  SC  26.48 8

10980 54469  Totan kower  14-07-1992  SC  26.32 9

15186 72992  Sukhen das  20-02-1992  SC  25 10

13957 61915  Gitanjali kumari  10-10-1987  SC  23.36 11
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13957 61915  Gitanjali kumari  10-10-1987  SC  23.36 11

14136 63033  Babli bagdi  02-07-1994  SC  21 12

10802 51711  Sahadeb das  30-10-1996  SC  21 12

11206 55213  Kali charan roy  01-02-1994  SC  19.36 13

14021 62262  Priya mondal  16-03-1993  SC  19.2 14

14847 69902  Ujjwal mete  26-07-1994  SC  17.2 15

14297 64232  Dipak sahani  09-07-1993  SC  13.5 16
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17665 56810  Rahla kisku  04-01-1997  ST  70.76 1

14180 63397  Kunami saren  25-03-1997  ST  63.64 2

16496 55713  Mira saren  27-04-1994  ST  55.96 3

18992 70462  Suku murmu  03-09-1992  ST  53.12 4

13317 61066  Urmila murmu  10-02-1996  ST  51.48 5

17666 56859  Sarna kisku  16-04-1996  ST  51.44 6

17566 54856  Radha hansda  15-04-1992  ST  48.52 7

15262 73899  Bijoy murmu  05-01-1990  ST  45.68 8

11951 58772  Samiran hembram  25-11-1994  ST  44 9

14448 65702  Ushakiran murmu  08-07-1995  ST  43.56 10

13938 58864  Sanchita kisku  10-02-1997  ST  42 11
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13938 58864  Sanchita kisku  10-02-1997  ST  42 11

14623 67292  Kankabati murmu  24-11-1992  ST  41.16 12

10672 53214  Sukhi kisku  02-03-1995  ST  41.08 13

13288 60850  Budhan murmu  10-03-1993  ST  41 14

17575 53763  Dayamoni maddy  17-02-1992  ST  38.64 15

11435 56115  Ram bishra  16-09-1995  ST  38.6 16

15528 77047  Kampen hansda  12-03-1986  ST  36.92 17

15522 77005  Som hansda  10-10-1987  ST  36.6 18

10393 52423  Rupa hemrom  24-04-1995  ST  36.24 19

32193 73554  Doctor saren  09-02-1994  ST  36 20

18146 65617  Jalim hansda  13-01-1993  ST  36 20

14082 62410  Susari marandi  01-07-1994  ST  33 21

10074 50545  Sarmila hembram  10-06-1995  ST  31.52 22

18940 77897  Dilip kisku  15-04-1994  ST  31 23

14740 68586  Bidesh kumar murmu  10-03-1995  ST  29.04 24

11674 56853  Bhagyashree murmu  30-08-1996  ST  27.88 25

10407 52427  Esther kisku  07-01-1989  ST  27 26

13301 60955  Lakshmi tudu  18-03-1996  ST  26.96 27

15305 74458  Francis soren  17-09-1991  ST  24.32 28

32222 75062  Philip murmu  10-04-1996  ST  23.24 29

14842 69846  Shyamal mardi  18-02-1994  ST  23.2 30

15668 79032  Kabilal hansda  15-02-1990  ST  22.48 31

14204 59295  Debilal murmu  06-05-1992  ST  22.12 32

14631 67390  Arati baski  04-05-1996  ST  22 33

13014 59282  Bjakat murmu  15-02-1996  ST  21.98 34



15272 59592  Gladson hansda  08-09-1996  ST  21.8 35

10702 53317  Shibdhan kisku  13-04-1996  ST  19.56 36

22563 67429  Laxmi rani mardi  15-03-1994  ST  19.5 37

15574 77511  Mangla mardi  12-07-1991  ST  19 38

11898 58549  Manika hazra  28-08-1990  ST  18.28 39

14364 64826  Kabita kisku  15-02-1996  ST  18.16 40

10274 51240  Ruplal tudu  09-05-1997  ST  18 41

20714 72449  Shanti soren  24-10-1995  ST  18 41

11929 58694  Deb konra  16-03-1995  ST  18 41

10919 54189  Shyamal kisku  10-04-1996  ST  18 41

11755 57705  Suraj kumar besra  09-10-1994  ST  17.48 42

10498 52685  Shyamsundar hembram  17-01-1996  ST  17.36 43

13981 61976  Soniram hansda  02-06-1993  ST  17.04 44

10796 53695  Sumita kisku  12-02-1995  ST  16.64 45

11132 54964  Swapan mardi  12-11-1995  ST  16.52 46

14303 64272  Bidu murmu  02-01-1997  ST  16 47

15064 72002  Susmita hembram  02-09-1994  ST  16 47

14047 62383  Lakhin mardi  21-11-1993  ST  15.12 48

15551 77107  Dipak tudu  05-05-1990  ST  13.2 49

16601 64191  Biswajit hansda  14-03-1997  ST  13 50

10767 53576  Nirmal murmu  28-01-1996  ST  12.44 51

31765 57144  Kanchan soren  21-09-1995  ST  11 5231765 57144  Kanchan soren  21-09-1995  ST  11 52

14587 67024  Monideepa marandi  16-04-1993  ST  9.56 53

10798 53703  Paku murmu  25-07-1994  ST  4 54

18523 71479  Goutam murmu  16-08-1994  ST  2 55
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